The Rhode Island April 2019
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: May 03, 2019 02:54 PM
Contact Information

Name: NORTHEAST PHARMACY SERVICES CORP Phone: 5088751866
Address: 1661 Worcester Rd Ste 405
Email: cathy@northeastpharmacy.com Framingham,MA
01701

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Business & Professions,Health Care Affordability,Prescription drugs

Drugs,Health Insurance,Insurance

Health & Safety



Health Care Plans/Services,Health Insurance,Insurance,Medical

Health Care Plans/Services

Health Insurance

Reported Bills:

H5094

H5095

H5218

H5296

H5347B

H5544

H5558

S0136

S0137

S0143

S0157

S0306



S0440

S0581

Reported Public Bodies:

Health Insurance Commissioner, Office of the

Health, Department of

Human Services, Department of

Reported Executive Officials:

House Corporations

House Health Education and Welfare

House Majority Leader

House Speaker

House of Representatives

Representative Joseph McNamara

Representative Joseph Shekarchi

Representative Nicholas Mattiello

Representative Robert Jaquard



Senate Majority Leader

Senate

Senator Dominick Ruggerio

Senator Erin Lynch Prata

Senator Joshua Miller

Senator Michael McCaffrey



