cathy@northeastpharmacy.com

April 2019 Entity Activities Report

Filed date: May 03, 2019 02:54 PM

Contact Information

Email:

Name: NORTHEAST PHARMACY SERVICES CORP Phone: 5088751866

Address: 1661 Worcester Rd Ste 405

Framingham,MA

01701

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
Apr 08, 2019	Fee	\$1,068.20	JACK HUTSON

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditure	es reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything (Of Value report	ed.					

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribut	tions reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Business & Professions, Health Care Affordability, Prescription drugs

JACK HUTSON on behalf of NORTHEAST PHARMACY SERVICES CORP

Drugs, Health Insurance, Insurance

JACK HUTSON on behalf of NORTHEAST PHARMACY SERVICES CORP

Health & Safety

JACK HUTSON on behalf of **NORTHEAST PHARMACY SERVICES CORP**

Health Care Plans/Services, Health Insurance, Insurance, Medical

JACK HUTSON on behalf of NORTHEAST PHARMACY SERVICES CORP

Health Care Plans/Services

JACK HUTSON on behalf of NORTHEAST PHARMACY SERVICES CORP

Health Insurance

JACK HUTSON on behalf of **NORTHEAST PHARMACY SERVICES CORP**

Reported Bills:

S0306

H5094		
H5094	Neutral	JACK HUTSON on behalf of NORTHEAST PHARMACY SERVICES CORP
H5095		
H5095	Promote	JACK HUTSON on behalf of NORTHEAST PHARMACY SERVICES CORP
H5218		
H5218	Promote	JACK HUTSON on behalf of NORTHEAST PHARMACY SERVICES CORP
H5296		
H5296	Promote	JACK HUTSON on behalf of NORTHEAST PHARMACY SERVICES CORP
Н5347В		
H5347B	Promote	JACK HUTSON on behalf of NORTHEAST PHARMACY SERVICES CORP
H5544		
H5544	Promote	JACK HUTSON on behalf of NORTHEAST PHARMACY SERVICES CORP
H5558		
H5558	Promote	JACK HUTSON on behalf of NORTHEAST PHARMACY SERVICES CORP
S0136		
S0136	Neutral	JACK HUTSON on behalf of NORTHEAST PHARMACY SERVICES CORP
S0137		
S0137	Neutral	JACK HUTSON on behalf of NORTHEAST PHARMACY SERVICES CORP
S0143		
S0143	Neutral	JACK HUTSON on behalf of NORTHEAST PHARMACY SERVICES CORP
S0157		
S0157	Neutral	JACK HUTSON on behalf of NORTHEAST PHARMACY SERVICES CORP

S0306	Promote	JACK HUTSON on behalf of NORTHEAST PHARMACY SERVICES CORP
S0440		
S0440	Neutral	JACK HUTSON on behalf of NORTHEAST PHARMACY SERVICES CORP
S0581		
50581	Promote	JACK HUTSON on behalf of NORTHEAST PHARMACY SERVICES CORP

Reported Public Bodies:

Health Insurance Commissioner, Office of the

JACK HUTSON on behalf of NORTHEAST PHARMACY SERVICES CORP

Health, Department of

JACK HUTSON on behalf of NORTHEAST PHARMACY SERVICES CORP

Human Services, Department of

JACK HUTSON on behalf of NORTHEAST PHARMACY SERVICES CORP

Reported Executive Officials:

House Corporations

JACK HUTSON on behalf of NORTHEAST PHARMACY SERVICES CORP

House Health Education and Welfare

JACK HUTSON on behalf of NORTHEAST PHARMACY SERVICES CORP

House Majority Leader

JACK HUTSON on behalf of NORTHEAST PHARMACY SERVICES CORP

House Speaker

JACK HUTSON on behalf of NORTHEAST PHARMACY SERVICES CORP

House of Representatives

JACK HUTSON on behalf of NORTHEAST PHARMACY SERVICES CORP

Representative Joseph McNamara

JACK HUTSON on behalf of NORTHEAST PHARMACY SERVICES CORP

Representative Joseph Shekarchi

JACK HUTSON on behalf of NORTHEAST PHARMACY SERVICES CORP

Representative Nicholas Mattiello

JACK HUTSON on behalf of NORTHEAST PHARMACY SERVICES CORP

Representative Robert Jaquard

JACK HUTSON on behalf of **NORTHEAST PHARMACY SERVICES CORP**

Senate Majority Leader

JACK HUTSON on behalf of NORTHEAST PHARMACY SERVICES CORP

Senate

JACK HUTSON on behalf of NORTHEAST PHARMACY SERVICES CORP

Senator Dominick Ruggerio

JACK HUTSON on behalf of NORTHEAST PHARMACY SERVICES CORP

Senator Erin Lynch Prata

JACK HUTSON on behalf of NORTHEAST PHARMACY SERVICES CORP

Senator Joshua Miller

JACK HUTSON on behalf of NORTHEAST PHARMACY SERVICES CORP

Senator Michael McCaffrey

JACK HUTSON on behalf of NORTHEAST PHARMACY SERVICES CORP